CHARTER
NO
18607
18608
24526
23869
22121
18410
24955
25173
24547
24944
24907
24601
25051
24966
24173
24090
23201
25215
24936
24771
24106
24350
24120
23690
23918
23421
17202
23148
21882
25258
24310
25145
17996
22874
24429
24452
24961
24920
18045
22926
22281
23412
24475
24121
23864
25243
23604
24421
24338
2597
23702
23250
24010

Trust Banks Active As of 2/30/2025

NAME ADDRESS (LOC) CITY
State Street Bank and Trust Company of California, National Associatio 42 Discovery Irvine
Deutsche Bank National Trust Company 1999 Avenue of the Stars  Los Angeles

The Bank of New York Mellon Trust Company, National Association
Bessemer Trust Company of California, National Association
BlackRock Institutional Trust Company, National Association

Citicorp Trust Delaware, National Association
Stifel Trust Company Delaware, National Association
ADP Trust Company, National Association

Bessemer Trust Company of Delaware, National Association

333 South Hope Street, Sui Los Angeles
101 California Street
400 Howard Street
20 Montchanin Road, Suite Greenville
Two Greenville Crossing, 40 Greenville
800 Delaware Avenue, Suit Wilmington
20 Montchanin Road Wilmington

San Francisco
San Francisco

Brown Brothers Harriman Trust Company of Delaware, National Associa 1013 Centre Road, Suite 10 Wilmington

Evercore Trust Company, National Association
HSBC Trust Company (Delaware), National Association
Key National Trust Company of Delaware

Neuberger Berman Trust Company of Delaware National Association
The Goldman Sachs Trust Company, National Association

U.S. Bank Trust National Association

Wells Fargo Delaware Trust Company, National Association

Chilton Trust Company, National Association
Canandaigua National Trust Company of Florida
Raymond James Trust, National Association

CIBC National Trust Company

Synovus Trust Company, National Association

First Community Trust, National Association

The Chicago Trust Company, National Association
Wheaton College Trust Company, National Association
New Covenant Trust Company, National Association
Wellington Trust Company, National Association
Computershare Trust Company, National Association
First Financial Trust, National Association

Plante Moran Trust, National Association

Securian Trust Company, National Association
National Advisors Trust Company

Supreme Trust Bank

UMB Bank & Trust, National Association

Brown Brothers Harriman Trust Company, National Association

Deutsche Bank Trust Company, National Association
Neuberger Berman Trust Company National Association
Rockefeller Trust Company, National Association

State Street Bank and Trust Company National Association

The Private Trust Company, National Association

The Trust Company of Toledo, National Association
U.S. Bank Trust Company, National Association

First National Trust Company

Vanguard National Trust Company, National Association
The Glenmede Trust Company, National Association
Anchorage Digital Bank National Association

U.S. Bank Trust National Association SD

300 Delaware Avenue, Suit Wilmington
300 Delaware Avenue, Suit Wilmington
1105 North Market Street ~ Wilmington
919 N. Market Street, Suite Wilmington
200 Bellevue Parkway Wilmington
1011 Centre Road Wilmington
505 Carr Road, Suite 200  Wilmington
396 Royal Palm Way
1586 Main Street Sarasota

880 Carillon Parkway St. Petersburg
3290 Northside Parkway, 7t Atlanta

1148 Broadway Columbus
3385 Hillcrest Road, Suite 1 Dubuque

727 North Bank Lane
501 College Avenue
200 East 12th Street

Palm Beach

Lake Forest
Wheaton
Jeffersonville

280 Congress Street Boston
150 Royall Street Canton
351 Main Street Wakefield
3000 Town Center Southfield
401 Robert Street North St. Paul

800 East 101st Terrace, Su Kansas City
2608 West 17th Street Dallas

2 South Broadway St. Louis
140 Broadway New York
1 Columbus Circle New York

1290 Avenue of the Americ New York
45 Rockefeller Plaza, Fifth F New York

300 Park Avenue New York
1422 Euclid Avenue Cleveland
1630 Timberwolf Drive Holland

111 Southwest Fifth Avenue Portland
One F.N.B. Boulevard Hermitage
Vanguard Boulevard Malvern
One Liberty Place, 1650 Ma Philadelphia
4901 S Isabel Place
141 North Main Avenue

Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls

First Financial Trust & Asset Management Company, National Associati 400 Pine Street, Suite 300 Abilene

Legacy Trust Company, National Association
Wells Fargo Trust Company, National Association

Old Point Trust & Financial Services, National Association

Associated Trust Company, National Association
Security National Trust Co.

Prepared by Supervisory Information

1415 Louisiana, Suite 1900 Houston

2389 Washington Boulevar Ogden

11780 Jefferson Avenue, S Newport News
815 North Water Street
1300 Chapline Street

Milwaukee
Wheeling

STATE
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

FL
FL
FL
GA

VA
wi
wv

CERT
26474
26732
23472
35413
32961
25677
59043
59194
58011
59025
58927
58188
59069
59047
57337
57047
34465
59255
58999
33879
91325
33962
57179
35063
57150
34732
23741
34629
27479
57418
57405
57160
39661
34065
25824
34056
59046
26622
24938
34057
33239
34588
57793
57304
35317
59276
34813
57757
57380
13718
35248
27102
57081



